Triton Academies: Campus Academy

Pathway: Secondary Education - AA Transfer Major

Fall Semester
EDU-213
*HIS-151
PSY-111

Spring Semester
CHM-110
CHM-111
EDU-245
PSY-121

Introduction to Education
U.S. History to 1877
Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Chemistry
Introduction to Chemistry Lab
Exceptional Learner
Developmental Psychology

Total
Credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
1 credit
3 credits
3 credits

19

* Student can take HIS-152 - U.S. History Since 1877 instead




