Triton Academies: Campus Academy				
Pathway:	Secondary Education - AA Transfer Major		Total Credits	19
Fall Semester				
	EDU-213	Introduction to Education	3 credits	
	*HIS-151	U.S. History to 1877	3 credits	
	PSY-111	Introduction to Psychology	3 credits	
Spring Semester				
	CHM-110	Introduction to Chemistry	3 credits	
	CHM-111	Introduction to Chemistry Lab	1 credit	
	EDU-245	Exceptional Learner	3 credits	
	PSY-121	Developmental Psychology	3 credits	

^{*} Student can take HIS-152 - U.S. History Since 1877 instead